
 
 
 
 

PCCS Boys’ Basketball & Cheer 
Schedule 

All games are at 4:00 (unless noted) 
 
 

Monday, October 20 Pictures at 3:45pm (practice to follow) 
Thursday, Oct 30 @ N. Prairie 
 
Monday, Nov 3 HOME vs Grass Lake 
Tuesday, Nov 4 @ Johnsburg 
Thursday, Nov 6 HOME vs Emmons 
 
Monday, Nov 10 @ Big Hollow 
Thursday, nov 13 HOME vs Gavin South 
 
Tuesday, Nov 18 @ Harrison 
Thursday, Nov 20 HOME vs Stanton 
 
Tuesday, Dec 2 HOME vs A-Hebron 
Thursday, Dec 3 @ Park 
 
Tournament  
7th grade tournament (at PCCS and Big Hollow) December 6, 9, and 11th 
8th grade tournament (at Park)   December 8, 10, 12, and 15th 
 
Cheer Exhibition (at Park)  December 15th 
 


